v W

Position

Benefits Analyst Il
Human Svcs Supervisor-E
Social Worker Il

Benefits Analyst Il
Benefits Analyst Il

Other Positions Held

Human Svcs Analyst |l

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Quality Control
Quality Control
Quality Control
Quality Control
Quality Control

Total Wages

$84,706
$81,484
$78,300
$75,416
$62,717



