	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Quality Control	\$84,706
2.	Human Svcs Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	Quality Control	\$81,484
3.	Social Worker III	Human Svcs Analyst II	San Mateo County	Quality Control	\$78,300
4.	Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Quality Control	\$75,416
5.	Benefits Analyst III		San Mateo County	Quality Control	\$62,717